
76Stratford   •   Ettington   •   KIneton   •   Oxhill   •   Tysoe   •   Shenington
   •   Wroxton   •   Banbury

MONDAYS TO FRIDAYS (excluding Bank Holidays)

76 76 76A 76A 76X 76 76

Sch Hol Sch

Stratford Wood Street 0910 1215 1415 1415 1625B 1625B 1820

Stratford Bridge Street 0912 1217 1417 1417 1627 1627 1822

Ettington opp Rogers Lane 0926 1231 1431 1431 1641 1641 1836

Pillerton Priors Garage 0928 1233 1433 1433 1643 1643 1839

KIneton Church 0935 1240 1440S 1440 x 1650 1845

Oxhill opp Village Hall 0944 1249 x x x 1659 1856

Ratley Bus Shelter x x 1455 1452 x x x

Middle Tysoe Peacock 0951 1256 x 1501 x 1706 1903

Shenington Green 0959 1304 x 1509 x 1714

Wroxton opp White Horse 1005 1311 1505 1516 1701P 1721

Banbury Bus Station 1019 1325 1519 1530 1720 1735

Key

Sch  runs on school days

Hol  runs on school holidays

B      on school days, starts at Shottery The Bell at 1615

P      runs via Poets Corner Longfellow Road at 1710

S      runs via Kineton High School at 1445

SATURDAYS (excluding Bank Holidays)

76 76 76A 76 76

Stratford Wood Street 0910 1215 1415 1625 1820

Stratford Bridge Street 0912 1217 1417 1627 1822

Ettington opp Rogers Lane 0926 1231 1431 1641 1836

Pillerton Priors Garage 0928 1233 1433 1643 1839

KIneton Church 0935 1240 1440 1650 1845

Oxhill opp Village Hall 0944 1249 x 1659 1856

Ratley Bus Shelter x x 1452 x x

Middle Tysoe Peacock 0951 1256 1501 1706 1903

Shenington Green 0959 1304 1509 1714

Wroxton opp White Horse 1005 1311 1516 1721

Banbury Bus Station 1019 1325 1530 1735



76Banbury   •   Wroxton   •   Shenington   •   Tysoe   •   Oxhill   •   Kineton
   •   Ettington   •   Stratford

MONDAYS TO FRIDAYS (excluding Bank Holidays)

76 76 76X 76 76A 76 76X 76X 77B

Sch Hol Sch Sch Hol

Banbury Bus Station 0715 0725 0730P 0905 1035 1335 1522 1533 1800

Wroxton White Horse 0727 0735 0750 0915 1045 1345 x x x

Shenington Green 0734 0742 x 0922 1052 1352 1532 1543 x

Middle Tysoe Peacock 0741 0749 x 0929 1059 1359 x x [1903]

Ratley Bus Shelter x x x x 1108 x x x x

Oxhill Village Hall 0748 0756 x 0936 x 1406 x x [1856]

KIneton Church 0805S 0805 x 0950 1120 1414 x x 1842

Pillerton Priors opp Garage 0815 0815 0810 1000 1126 1420 1549 1600

Ettington Rogers Lane 0818 0818 0813 1003 1129 1423 1552 1603

Stratford Bridge Street 0832B 0832 0827B 1015 1141 1435 1605 1616

Key

Sch  runs on school days

Hol  runs on school holidays

B      on school days, continues to Shottery The Bell arriving 10 minutes later

P      runs via Poets Corner Longfellow Road at 0740

S      runs via Kineton High School at 0800

[...]   for these points, please change buses at Kineton to the 1845 76 to Tysoe

SATURDAYS (excluding Bank Holidays)

76 76 76A 76 76X 76

Banbury Bus Station 0725 0905 1035 1335 1533 1800

Wroxton White Horse 0735 0915 1045 1345 x 1810

Shenington Green 0742 0922 1052 1352 1543 1817

Middle Tysoe Peacock 0749 0929 1059 1359 x 1824

Ratley Bus Shelter x x 1108 x x x

Oxhill Village Hall 0756 0936 x 1406 x 1833

KIneton Church 0805 0950 1120 1414 x 1845

Pillerton Priors opp Garage 0815 1000 1126 1420 1600 1851

Ettington Rogers Lane 0818 1003 1129 1423 1603 1854

Stratford Bridge Street 0832 1015 1141 1435 1616 1906


